N

A

Sporttiming
& Fotografie

Competitieve kwart triatlon

Rang Nr
1 110
2 106
3 175
4 133
5 147
6 115
7 127
8 108
9 142
10 120
11 171
12 107
13 160
14 168
15 166
16 173
17 161
18 128
19 126
20 177
21 138
22 144
23 167
24 156
25 105
26 119
27 150
28 185
29 101
30 155
31 193

Name

Clijsters Jelle
Carmans Rob
Weytjens Roland
Kerkhof Stefaan
Peeters Thomas
De Rore Kristof
Jacobs Joris
christis maarten
paeleman joeri
Fraussen Bart
van Lieshout Vincent
Ceyssens Wouter
Stox Dietrich

Van den Boogaert Paul

van Asten Wim
Vandebosch Frank
Stultiens Bart
Jacobs Ralph
Holsters Lode
Theunis Raf
Metten Ralph
Peeters Kris

Van Briel Ben
simons stef
Caris Bart
Dekoker Stefaan
Roebben Michiel
Dams Tinny
beckers ronny
Shestov Sergei
Wijns Shelsea

AM-Sporttiming
mario@am-sporttiming.be
gsm: 0468/333449

License

09567M92
10319M93
15326M80
01805M65
10663M81
09247M88
09242M88

11394M78
20909M81
Foreign

16926M79

05617M70
13247M77
19578M73
19550M78
Foreign

02331M77

19562M78
01317M66

03315F82
26747M73

2° Steengoed Maastriation Kinrooi
1/4 Triation Non Drafting

Club
3PT
TCL
T-MSK
DVB

ETL
ETL

BGSET
T-MSK

TDL
WTT
T-MSK

T-MSK
T-MSK

T-MSK

T-MSK
TDL

TRINITY
TCM

Category

M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M50 (Masters B)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M40 (Masters A)
M40 (Masters A)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M50 (Masters B)
MU23 (Beloften)
F24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
FU23 (Beloften)

Afstanden: 1500m/40km/10I

Rank Time Swim

1*
2*
3*
1*

1*

00:18:52.94
00:21:53.76
00:23:35.52
00:25:10.74
00:25:33.61
00:23:45.51
00:23:02.19
00:23:13.71
00:26:36.93
00:23:08.35
00:26:34.00
00:24:49.88
00:21:01.86
00:23:27.06
00:27:41.79
00:29:44.61
00:26:57.12
00:23:47.28
00:25:13.71
00:26:29.84
00:27:33.66
00:24:37.98
00:25:56.29
00:32:11.42
00:29:33.75
00:27:32.78
00:24:50.21
00:26:16.00
00:26:50.21
00:24:04.42
00:22:27.78

Swim TimeT1

2
5
11
26
30
14
7
9
35
8
34
23
3
10
46
55
40
15
27
33
42
20
31
64
52
41
24
32
38
16
6

00:01:38.12
00:01:47.76
00:02:08.11
00:02:51.61
00:02:11.87
00:02:25.18
00:02:08.58
00:02:28.78
00:02:42.34
00:02:13.07
00:03:07.21
00:02:19.87
00:02:08.49
00:02:43.14
00:02:30.36
00:02:55.49
00:02:36.43
00:02:40.01
00:02:39.83
00:03:12.15
00:01:52.43
00:03:15.92
00:02:50.90
00:02:50.79
00:02:37.74
00:03:39.21
00:02:24.44
00:02:47.39
00:02:45.98
00:02:48.53
00:02:18.56

T1

36

15

19
27

42
11

28
20
37
23
26
25
47

49
35
34
24
60
13
31
30
33
10

Startuur: 15:00u

Time Bike Bike Time Run
01:00:28.65 3 00:37:07.74
00:59:25.80 1 00:44:35.49
01:01:24.65 5 00:42:12.30
00:59:54.35 2 00:43:44.88
01:01:51.64 6 00:42:23.18
01:04:14.16 13 00:42:34.35
01:08:40.84 25 00:40:10.85
01:02:29.59 10 00:47:40.57
01:02:11.15 7 00:44:23.94
01:07:48.52 22 00:43:57.87
01:03:10.57 11 00:44:26.82
01:05:50.15 16 00:44:26.51
01:09:37.77 30 00:45:20.61
01:03:49.80 12 00:48:18.68
01:02:12.80 9 00:46:02.56
01:02:11.20 8 00:45:20.67
01:05:17.69 14 00:46:08.38
01:10:09.00 33 00:47:14.71
01:11:00.66 36 00:45:01.00
01:08:42.70 26 00:46:39.75
01:06:37.68 17 00:49:05.90
01:09:07.53 29 00:48:15.62
01:09:06.45 28 00:47:44.38
01:10:34.39 34 00:40:02.57
01:07:05.20 19 00:46:55.62
01:08:25.48 24 00:46:35.11
01:05:30.34 15 00:53:53.23
01:11:43.01 40 00:48:34.48
01:09:51.68 31 00:50:13.16
01:12:42.82 41 00:50:21.36
01:15:18.42 55 00:50:53.35

1

TRIATLON
DUATLON LIGA vz

16/07/2017

Run TimeTotal

01:58:07.48
02:07:42.83
02:09:20.59
02:11:41.59
02:12:00.33
02:12:59.22
02:14:02.47
02:15:52.67
02:15:54.37
02:17:07.82
02:17:18.61
02:17:26.42
02:18:08.75
02:18:18.70
02:18:27.53
02:20:11.99
02:20:59.64
02:23:51.01
02:23:55.20
02:25:04.45
02:25:09.68
02:25:17.07
02:25:38.04
02:25:39.19
02:26:12.33
02:26:12.59
02:26:38.24
02:29:20.89
02:29:41.05
02:29:57.15
02:30:58.13

lvan3



N

A

Sporttiming
& Fotografie

Competitieve kwart triatlon

Rang Nr
32 134
33 152
34 190
35 112
36 154
37 140
38 131
39 176
40 162
41 122
42 174
43 116
44 139
45 117
46 129
47 151
48 113
49 125
50 104
51 159
52 164
53 135
54 191
55 158
56 189
57 187
58 148
59 103
60 124
61 143
62 178

Name

Klerkx Sven
Schepers Wim
Peeters Lien
Creusen Harro
Schroll jurgen
Moerenhout Pierre
Janssens Glenn
Devoldre Jan
Swerts Fabian
Geybels Patrick
Vander Mast Hans
De Schepper Stijn
Milis Maarten
Deckers Niels
Jansen Joos

roox rudi

de greef Dyon
Hellebrekers Ron
BROENS KURT
steegen stijn
VAES BJORN
lamberts roderik
Van Dyck Annelies
Soons Ralph
Leonard Ingrid
Geelen Heidi
Peters Joep
Breikers Toine
Hack David
Paumen Laurent
Moonen Kevin

AM-Sporttiming
mario@am-sporttiming.be
gsm: 0468/333449

2° Steengoed Maastriation Kinrooi
1/4 Triation Non Drafting

License Club
28925M83  T-MSK
Foreign
21684F91 TCM
Foreign
Foreign
10053M88 H30
Foreign

TCL
03920M86  BrTC
26577M88  ATRIAC
19211M77 TRIBE

22325M83 LT

Foreign

19561M76 T-MSK

Foreign

08304F75 WTT
T-MSK

Foreign

Category

M24 (Senioren)
M50 (Masters B)
F24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M40 (Masters A)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M50 (Masters B)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
F40 (Masters A)
M40 (Masters A)
F24 (Senioren)
F24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M50 (Masters B)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)

Afstanden: 1500m/40km/10I

Rank Time Swim

18
3 *
2 *
10
11
12
19
20
21
13
22
23
14
24
25
26
27
4
15
28
29
16
1 *
17
3 *
4
30
5
18
31
32

00:25:26.63
00:26:38.41
00:24:38.95
00:27:57.25
00:24:11.81
00:29:49.73
00:24:36.50
00:33:39.54
00:28:08.43
00:36:25.82
00:27:42.47
00:25:30.80
00:33:08.54
00:27:36.96
00:31:06.43
00:37:25.54
00:23:36.12
00:27:41.69
00:29:33.81
00:32:26.77
00:24:56.89
00:42:36.67
00:29:36.10
00:29:22.11
00:26:56.33
00:30:43.47
00:29:50.99
00:33:53.99
00:31:32.75
00:35:08.81
00:28:47.00

Swim TimeT1

28
37
21
48
17
56
19
68
49
72
47
29
67
43
62
73
12
45
53
65
25
77
54
51
39
61
57
69
63
71
50

00:04:05.76
00:02:26.42
00:02:26.39
00:02:25.11
00:02:35.67
00:03:35.05
00:03:08.19
00:03:23.88
00:03:44.35
00:03:23.08
00:02:56.52
00:03:29.26
00:02:45.24
00:04:00.19
00:03:32.70
00:03:07.65
00:02:58.17
00:03:42.81
00:03:42.35
00:04:02.53
00:03:27.18
00:00:00.00
00:02:36.33
00:05:43.11
00:03:09.25
00:03:08.65
00:03:14.24
00:04:04.77
00:03:56.77
00:02:59.96
00:03:23.00

T1
69
17
16
14
21
58
44
53
63
51
38
55
29
65
56
43
39
62
61
66
54

22
76
46
45
48
68
64
40
50

Startuur: 15:00u

Time Bike

01:15:47.32
01:09:59.91
01:17:04.04
01:11:13.56
01:14:10.45
01:13:08.47
01:15:10.44
01:08:02.25
01:11:27.24
01:07:08.30
01:11:27.14
01:13:43.76
01:13:35.42
01:10:58.19
01:14:38.33
01:14:00.64
01:15:05.94
01:14:53.63
01:14:57.54
01:17:40.17
01:15:12.98
00:00:00.00
01:14:29.46
01:17:45.21
01:20:06.86
01:16:23.93
01:16:26.49
01:15:34.45
01:17:21.12
01:16:05.71
01:19:00.42

57
32
63
37
46
42
53
23
39
20
38
44
43
35
48
45
52
49
50
65
54
0
47
66
69
60
61
56
64
59
68

Bike Time Run

00:46:54.07
00:53:17.32
00:49:01.98
00:51:41.58
00:52:20.65
00:47:10.92
00:52:02.04
00:49:58.30
00:52:40.78
00:50:27.29
00:56:20.63
00:55:49.50
00:49:23.29
00:56:44.90
00:51:20.23
00:46:10.57
00:59:48.60
00:55:26.14
00:53:39.58
00:47:57.44
00:58:35.40
00:49:44.67
00:56:50.81
00:52:37.32
00:56:57.56
00:57:54.46
00:58:41.89
00:55:27.40
00:56:52.79
00:55:48.97
00:59:36.41

21
a7
31
41
43
23
42
35
45
38
54
53
33
55
40
18
63
50
48
27
60
34
56
44
58
59
61
51
57
52
62

TRIATLON
DUATLON LIGA vz

16/07/2017

Run TimeTotal

02:32:13.79
02:32:22.07
02:33:11.37
02:33:17.53
02:33:18.59
02:33:44.18
02:34:57.20
02:35:03.99
02:36:00.81
02:37:24.50
02:38:26.77
02:38:33.33
02:38:52.50
02:39:20.26
02:40:37.71
02:40:44.41
02:41:28.85
02:41:44.29
02:41:53.29
02:42:06.92
02:42:12.46
02:42:45.78
02:43:32.71
02:45:27.77
02:47:10.01
02:48:10.53
02:48:13.62
02:49:00.62
02:49:43.44
02:50:03.47
02:50:46.85

2van3



N

A

Sporttiming
& Fotografie

Competitieve kwart triatlon

Rang
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Nr

132
109
123
137
186
170
145
102
188
136
172
121
153
118
130
111
114
141
146
149
157
163
165
169
192

Name

Jetzes Robbert
Christoph Feichter
Grijp Yves

Linders Eric

De Maesschalck Sara
Van Gansen Erwin
Peeters Luc

brans christof
Geijs Leentje
Lemmens Tuur

de Greef Rick
Fratissen Noél
Schmidt Maarten
Dedroog Luc
Janssen Joris
Coenen Rick

De Rore Geert
Olefs Herbert
Peeters Michel
Put Jonathan
Soons Bart
Szostek Raymond
Vaesen Joris

Van Dooren Bart
Waelkens Veronique

AM-Sporttiming
mario@am-sporttiming.be
gsm: 0468/333449

License

00562M63

19474M97

Foreign
10155M82
22475M71

Foreign

07428M87
09150M66
01299M53
23341M81

Foreign
09149F85

2° Steengoed Maastriation Kinrooi
1/4 Triation Non Drafting

Club

ATRIAC

TDL

TRIBE
TCM
T-MSK

ETL
ZLTC
WTT
T-MSK

ZLTC

Category

M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M50 (Masters B)
M24 (Senioren)
F40 (Masters A)
M50 (Masters B)
M50 (Masters B)
M40 (Masters A)
F24 (Senioren)
MU23 (Beloften)
M24 (Senioren)
M50 (Masters B)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M24 (Senioren)
M50 (Masters B)
M60 (Masters C)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
M50 (Masters B)
M24 (Senioren)
M40 (Masters A)
F24 (Senioren)

Afstanden: 1500m/40km/10I

Rank Time Swim
33 00:34:29.62
34 00:32:27.75
6 00:26:36.96
35 00:30:01.63
2* 00:30:42.07
7 00:30:27.30
00:41:53.01
19 00:39:05.38
5 00:40:51.75
00:17:11.48
00:21:04.97
00:23:44.97
00:24:39.29
00:24:16.38
00:27:38.86
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

Swim TimeT1

70
66
36
58
60
59
76
74
75
1

O OO OO OO OoOOoOOo

00:05:42.83
00:04:50.83
00:04:16.19
00:04:43.56
00:03:02.89
00:03:23.73
00:04:02.91
00:04:34.34
00:04:25.91
00:01:53.09
00:03:34.49
00:02:20.97
00:02:47.89
00:02:28.75
00:03:35.45
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

O OO OO OO OoO oo

Startuur: 15:00u

Time Bike

01:18:48.22
01:17:01.74
01:15:00.30
01:20:10.19
01:23:03.98
01:25:52.41
01:15:56.58
01:24:27.94
01:34:04.31
01:01:11.10
01:07:40.62
01:06:50.67
01:08:44.06
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

67
62
51
70
71
73
58
72
74
4
21
18

N
~N

O OO O OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Bike Time Run

00:52:55.85
01:00:13.84
01:09:24.91
01:07:52.96
01:06:41.60
01:04:49.87
01:04:10.93
01:18:37.40
01:10:02.46
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

TRIATLON
DUATLON LIGA vz

16/07/2017

Run TimeTotal

46
64
69
68
67
66
65
71

~
o

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

02:51:56.54
02:54:34.18
02:55:18.37
03:02:48.34
03:03:30.56
03:04:33.33
03:06:03.45
03:26:45.08
03:29:24.45
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

3van3



